
Rule 4.34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S = 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 05169954 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) ALL FANCY DRESS LIMITED 
company 

(b) Insert full name and IANE (B) 

addresses Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

(c} insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 28 April 2015 

Signed Ss Date _ 29 April 2015 
<= 

For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, Panos Eliades Franklin & Co Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) Olympia House 

Armitage Road an 
30/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL . ‘ Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
ALL FANCY DRESS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of All Fancy Dress Limited 

on the 28th April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Michael Robert O’Connell 

Signed Nee 
Dated 28th April 2015 



All Fancy Dress Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets: 

Plant & Machinery 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Computer Equipment 

Cash at Bank 

Director's Loan 

Rent Deposit 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non- 
Preferential Creditors 

wonarune MK. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

1,676 0 

3,547 0 

1,990 is) 

4,200 4,200 

116,812 0 

10,000 0 

138,225 4,200 

DATE 28TH APRIL 2015 





A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non- Preferential 
Creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Landlord 

PAYE/NIC 

Trade Creditors 

VAT 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

Estimated to Realise 

SIGNATURE Nt 1h. 

4,200 

16,250 
12,000 

435,827 
15,000 

(479,077) 

(474,877) 

100 
(100) 

£ (474,977) 

DATE _28TH APRIL 2015



ALL FANCY DRESS LIMITED 

Comments on the Directors’ Statement of Affairs 

The Statement of Affairs does not reflect the costs of insolvency. 

Assets 

Plant and Machinery 

Plant and Machinery comprises various ladders and steps, which given their age and condition 

are not considered to have any realisable value 

Fixtures and Fittings 
Fixtures and Fittings comprise a quantity of racking, desks and packing benches which are not 

considered to have any realisable value, given the condition and random nature of the items 

Computer Equipment 
Computer Equipment comprises 15 PCs, 15 monitors and 10 printers, which given their age 
and condition are not considered to have any realisable value 

Director’s Loan Account 
The Director’s Loan Account relates to the outstanding balance due from Steven John It 1s 
considered irrecoverable as 1t is believed that Mr John has no assets and 1s currently receiving 

treatment for mental health issues and is likely to declare himself bankrupt 

Rent Deposit 
The Rent Deposit has been or will be utilised in reducing rent arrears and in respect of 

accruing rent 

Cash at Bank 
Cash at Bank represents the credit balance on the Company’s bank account 

Creditors 

Unsecured Creditors 
Unsecured habilities total £479,077. The amounts shown have been derived from the 

Company’s records and may not necessarily agree with your own records However, the 

amounts stated will not prejudice your claim as it will be agreed by the Liquidator in due 

course Creditors may also be entitled to claim VAT Bad Debt Relief. 

Share Capital 

The issued and fully paid up share capital is £100 resulting in an overall total deficiency of 

£474,977, 



f
o
 

| 
9L 

€6Z3 
| 

$96 
OSS 

‘xessg 
‘YblajAey 

‘anusay 
u
O
W
A
A
 

pL 
| 

Py] 
saoisas 

soog 
Aiopey 

| 

[o 
| Sb gers 

| 
YMQ 

LON 
"WeYBUNION 

‘0S22Z X0g 
Od 

| 
_ Parturqsuonnjog 

‘sewey|-uo-Aingung 

00 o00'eh3 

‘malA Hed 
UOJUAG 

‘ZOZE dg WOON 
‘NHOI 

SuOISND 
'g SNUOASY 

£0 6rL'e93 

ISNA SYoUMJOUIS "9UET HONGeOH *6269 XOG Od 
{Gdq) Pawn 

in edo2m 

0 
2€ QEZ'ELS 

4u6 
pr 

Gin) yeeug 
62 910'62¢3 

‘USBASPUBIEJO[IOY 
